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Chatham

Union 1

Nash

Gaston

Burke

Caldwell

Union 2
Rockingham
Johnston-McAlinn
Johnston-Noblin
Jackson

Wake
Alamance

Judge1

87
81
78
81
78
75
78
66
71
76
73
57
99

2019 NC State 4-H Hippology Contest

Senior Division- Team Problem Results

Judge2
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7
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46
60
46

Total

180
165
168
158
155
151
145
145
141
139
119
117
105
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